
Provider Relations Region Map - Louisiana 

Region Reps: 

• Melissa Breaux – Melissa.Breaux@LOUISIANAHEALTHCONNECT.COM 
o Region 1 – Orleans, Plaquemines, St. Tammany, Washington 

• Tonia Johnston – tonia.johnston@centene.com 
o Region 1b – Jefferson, Lafourche, St. Bernard, St. Charles, Terrebonne, St. James, St. John the Baptist 

• Jeff Lindelow - Jeffrey.Lindelow@LOUISIANAHEALTHCONNECT.COM 
o Region 2 – Assumption, East Baton Rouge, Iberville, West Baton Rouge 

• Davin Byrne – davin.byrne@centene.com 
o Region 2b – Ascension, East Feliciana, Livingston, Point Coupee, St. Helena, West Feliciana, Tangipahoa 

• Leah Lavergne – Leah.Lavergne@LOUISIANAHEALTHCONNECT.COM 
o Region 3 – Iberia, Lafayette, St. Martin, St. Mary 

• Stephanie Louis-Ellis – Stephanie.LouisEllis@LOUISIANAHEALTHCONNECT.COM 
o Region 4 – Avoyelles, Catahoula, Concordia, Evangeline, Grant, Lasalle, Rapides, St. Landry, Vernon, Winn 

• Cheryl Allison – Cheryl.A.allison@LOUISIANAHEALTHCONNECT.COM 
o Region 5 – Bienville, Bossier, Caddo, Caldwell, Franklin, Claiborne, Desoto, East Carroll, Jackson, Lincoln, Madison, 

Morehouse, Natchitoches, Ouachita, Red River, Richland, Sabine, Tensas, Union, Weber, West Carroll 
• Tammie Harrington – tammie.harrington@louisianahealthconnect.com 

o Region 6 – Allen, Beauregard, Calcasieu, Cameron, Jefferson Davis, Acadia, Vermilion 

Statewide Reps: 

• Tanya Cross - Tanya.M.Cross@LOUISIANAHEALTHCONNECT.COM 
o Baton Rouge General, The Baton Rouge Clinic, Centerwell, Oak Street, LSU Healthcare, Jencare, Imperial Health, 

Franciscan Missionaries of Our Lady Health System Inc., LCMC Health Clinical Services 
• OPEN POSITION 

o SNF, LTAC, Specialty hospitals, Critical Access Hospitals 
• Isha Green - Isha.Green@LOUISIANAHEALTHCONNECT.COM 

o Physical Therapy, Speech Therapy, Occupational Therapy, DME 
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